19” DYNAmic Armadi Free Standing
F A M I G L I A
www.lande.com.tr 1
19” DYNAmic Armadi Free Standing
F A M I G L I A
L=600mm DYNAmic Serie Armadi Free Standing
Serie DYNAmic fornisce la massima
ottimizzazione e portano ad una prestazione

*H mm, overallwithout feet and/orcastorWidth
OverallmmWidth Rail toRailDepth
Overallmm**Depth ShippingConf. Rail to Rail mm
   DIMENSIONI IN
       LARGHEZZA
         E ALTEZZA
Standard NETWeight of
product kgsGross Weight
ofProduct kgs
44.45(1U)
0
  20
-1
9,5
h size in U
LN-FS22U8060-CC-111 22U 19'' Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=600mm 800x600x1164 22U
LN-FS26U8060-CC-111 26U 19'' Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=600mm 800x600x1342 26U
LN-FS32U8060-CC-111 32U 19'' Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=600mm 800x600x1609 32U
LN-FS36U8060-CC-111 36U 19'' Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=600mm 800x600x1787 36U
LN-FS39U8060-CC-111 39U 19'' Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=600mm 800x600x1920 39U
LN-FS42U8060-CC-111 42U 19'' Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=600mm 800x600x2053 42U
LN-FS45U8060-CC-111 45U 19'' Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=600mm 800x600x2187 45U
978
1155
1422
1600

         MAX/STD/MIN
ATTREZZATURE MONTAGGIO DISTANZA
DYNAmic Series Free Standing 19'' Cabinets W=800mm D=800mm
**Depth
ShippingConf. Rail
to Rail mm
Standard NETWeight of
product kgsGross Weight
ofProduct kgs *H mm, overallwithout feet
and/orcastorWidth OverallmmWidth Rail
toRailDepth Overallmm
Palette Weight
kgs PACKINGDIMENTIO
NSWXDXH mm
QTY INPACKAGE h size in U
LN-FS22U8080-CC-111 22U 19'' Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=800mm 800x800x1164 22U
LN-FS26U8080-CC-111 26U 19'' Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=800mm 800x800x1342 26U
LN-FS32U8080-CC-111 32U 19'' Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=800mm 800x8001609 32U
LN-FS36U8080-CC-111 36U 19'' Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=800mm 800x800x1787 36U
LN-FS39U8080-CC-111 39U 19'' Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=800mm 800x800x1923 39U
LN-FS42U8080-CC-111 42U 19'' Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=800mm 800x800x2053 42U
LN-FS45U8080-CC-111 45U 19'' Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=800mm 800x800x2187 45U
978
1155
1422
1600

0 -120 0 -120
  ANGOLATURA APERTURA
PORTA ANTERIORE
       MAX/STD/MIN
ATTREZZATURE MONTAGGIO DISTANZA
DYNAmic Series Free Standing 19'' Cabinets W=800mm D=1000mm
*H mm, overallwithout feet and/orcastorWidth
OverallmmWidth Rail toRailDepth Overallmm**Depth
ShippingConf. Rail to Rail mm
Standard NETWeight
of product kgs Palette Weight kgs
Gross Weight
ofProduct kgs PACKINGDIMENTIONS
WXDXH mm
QTY INPACKAGE h size in U
LN-FS42U8010-CC-111 42U 19'' Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1000mm 800x1000x2053 42U
LN-FS45U8010-CC-111 45U 19'' Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1000mm 800x1000x2187 45U
1867
2000
2053
2187